1www.yhipower.co.nz
SOLAR POWER
OFF-GRID RANGE 2013
2 3
Efficient
•	 High efficiency
•	 Intelligent battery management for maximum battery life
•	 Charge level calculation

•	 Power Utilities
APPLICATIONSgENERAL FEATURES
Product Code Voltage (V)
10H Rate
Capacity (Ah)
Length
 (mm)
Width
 (mm)
Height
(mm)
Total Height
(mm)
Weight
 (kg)
CG12-80X 12 80 330 171 215 220 29.5
CG12-120X 12 120 482 170 240 240 44.5
CG12-160X 12 160 522 238 218 223 58.6
CG12-200X 12 200 520 269 203 208 70.0
Product	Code Voltage	(V)
10H	Rate
Capacity	(Ah)
Length
	(mm)
Width
	(mm)
Height
(mm)
Total	Height
(mm)
Weight
	(kg)
3FM225SAM 6 225 260 180 247 267 31
3FM225 6 225 320 180 225 242 31
6FM33 12 33 195 130 155 168 11
6FM40 12 40 197 165 170 170 15
6FM55 12 55 229 138 208 220 19
6FM60 12 60 258 166 206 215 23
6FM65 12 65 350 167 179 179 23
6FM75 12 75 258 166 206 215 24
6FM80 12 80 350 167 179 179 25
6FM100 12 100 330 171 215 222 32
6FM120 12 120 410 176 227 227 38
6FM150 12 150 485 172 240 240 47
6FM200 12 200 522 238 218 223 65
6FM230 12 230 520 269 203 208 73
Batteries Batteries
12
Monocrystalline Solar Module
•	 15/30/55/95 Watt